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PROVISIONAL LIST

  THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
B.A. 3 YEAR DEGREE GENERAL SEMESTER - V EXAMINATION 2022 UNDER CBCS

  COLLEGE CODE   :  105 COLLEGE NAME   :  CHANDRAPUR COLLEGE

ROLL NO.
SGPA on the basis

of: RESULT
All Courses

 190410510008 SNC
 190410510028 SNC
 190410510066 SNC
 190410510070 SNC
 190410510081 SNC
 190410510095 SNC
 190410510100 SNC
 190410510176 SNC
 190410510188 SNC
 190410510202 SNC

TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES : 10


